0il Tank
Assembly

Starter
Assembly

/
&
23

/ "

A69 | Spring 1 | A59 [Piston 1 [ A49 | Scavenging Port Cap Washer | 2 | A39 | Fuel Pipe 2.5x5x40 1 | A29 [ Air Filter Plate 1| A19 | Bo1t ST3.5%10 8 |A9 |Bearing 6001 2| Serial o
470 | Starter Cover 1 [ 460 | Piston Pin 1 [ 450 | Cylinder 1| 140 pipe Set 1 | A30 | Filter Screen 1420 Guide Plate 1 [A10 | Rey 355213 1l No Name y
A71 | Starter Knob 1 | A61 | Piston Nap 2 | Ab1 | Spark Plug (BM6A) 1 | A41 | Fuel Pipe 3x5x190 1 [ A31 | Air Filter Set 1| A21 | Cover of Cylinder 1 [ ALl | Crankshaft 1 Al | Impeller shaft 1
A72 | Rope 3x800 1 | A62 | Bearing 8x11x9 1 | AB2 |Muffler Gasket 1| A2 | Fuel Filter 1 [ A32 | Carburetor 1 | A22 | Decorated Frame 1 |A12 | Pin 5x10 2 A2 Sleeve 8. 5X14¥52 1
A73 | Bolt M5x20 4 | A63 | Washer 2 | AB3 | Muffler 1 | A43 | Fuel Pipe 2.5x5x80 1 | A33 | Carburetor Gasket 11423 Square Nut M5 1 [ Al13 | Crankcase Gasket 1 A3 Rotor 1
AB4 | Bolt M5X10 1 | A54 | Bolt M5X55 2 [M4]0i1 Tank Cap 1 | A34 [ Bolt W4x20 4 [ A24 | Bearing Plate 1 [Al4 | Left Crankcase 1| a4 |BoltM5XI6 4
A65 | Washer 5.2x12x1 7 | A55 | Heat Insulation Muffler |1 |A45|0il Tank 1 | A35 | Insulator 1 | A25 | Bolt M4X10 1 |Al5 | Start plate 1| A5 |IgnitionCoil 1
A66 | Ratchet 1 | A56 | Left Scavenging Port Cap | 1 | A46 |Bolt M5x20 7 | A36 | Insulator Gasket 1 | A26 | Air Filter Fixed Nut 1 | A6 | Starter Connection plate | 1 A6 | 0ilSeal 1222257 2
A67 | Torsion Spring 1 [A57 [Cylinder Gasket 1 | A47 [ Bolt M4X12 8 [ A37 | Suction Mouth 1 [ A27 [ Air Filter Cover 1 [ A17 | Bolt M6X12 3 AT Bolt M5X20 3
A68 | Rope Wheel 1 [ 458 [Piston Ring 2 | A48 | Right Scavenging Port Cap| 1 | A38 | Clamp 1 | A28 | Bolt M5X45 2| A18 | Cylinder Cover Plate 1 A8 |Right Crankcase 1




